
Level Start End Location Instructor Name Instructor Email Phone (W) Phone (H)

EMR 02/10/2020 04/08/2020 Durham Brockett,Louis lou@asecondchancecpr.com (203) 213-7775

EMR 02/10/2020 03/12/2020 East Hartford Shok,Richard info@code1web.com (860) 786-1789

EMR 10/01/2019 12/31/2020 South Windsor Hildebrand,Andrew cprtrainpro@gmail.com (860) 474-5525

EMR-R 03/17/2020 03/19/2020 Enfield Shelanskas,Lisa EMSIServices@aol.com (860) 810-5247

EMR-R 10/02/2019 10/02/2020 Norwich Russell,Erin ecrowley@americanprotraining.com (860) 383-1343

EMR-R 10/12/2019 10/10/2020 Norwich Russell,Erin ecrowley@americanprotraining.com (860) 383-1343

EMR-R 02/01/2020 02/08/2020 Somers Shelanskas,Lisa EMSIServices@aol.com (860) 810-5247

EMSI 01/26/2020 03/15/2020 Stratford Martus,Scott info@trueheroescpr.com (203) 410-2462 (203) 872-3460

EMSI 01/26/2020 03/15/2020 Stratford Martus,Scott Scott.Martus@ynhh.org (203) 410-2462 (203) 272-5514

EMT 02/02/2020 05/17/2020 Bridgeport Roberts,Aimee aimee.roberts@amr.net (203) 332-4080 (203) 212-5287

EMT 02/26/2020 05/16/2020 Bridgeport Roberts,Aimee aimee.roberts@amr.net (203) 332-4080

EMT 02/05/2020 05/11/2020 Bristol Kenney,Sharon skenney@txcc.commnet.edu (860) 314-4700

EMT 02/03/2020 05/07/2020 Danbury Cassavechia,Matthew Matthew.Cassavechia@wchn.org (203) 739-7493

EMT 02/18/2020 06/09/2020 Durham Brockett,Louis lou@asecondchancecpr.com (203) 213-7775

EMT 09/15/2020 01/28/2021 Durham Brockett,Louis lou@asecondchancecpr.com (203) 213-7775

EMT 02/10/2020 05/08/2020 East Hartford Shok,Richard info@code1web.com (860) 786-1789

EMT 02/04/2020 04/21/2020 Easton Arnold,Majorie mjm3541@gmail.com (203) 610-9371

EMT 02/11/2020 05/23/2020 Glastonbury Thompson,Scott scott.thompson@gvaa.org (860) 299-5071

EMT 05/14/2020 08/25/2020 Hartford Stone,Christopher christopher.stone@hhchealth.org (860) 972-9564 (860) 883-9675

EMT 01/27/2020 05/16/2020 Middletown Davis,Michael mdavis@firstapproach.org (860) 615-9418

EMT 01/27/2020 05/16/2020 Middletown Davis,Michael mdavis@firstapproach.org (860) 615-9418 (860) 343-5713

EMT 01/23/2020 05/09/2020 New London Holyfield,Charles clholyfield@gmail.com (860) 884-5963 (860) 884-5963

EMT 01/30/2020 05/07/2020 New London Christina,Steven emsi_steve@hotmail.com (860) 867-7107

EMT 01/30/2020 05/07/2020 New London Christina,Steven emsi_steve@hotmail.com (860) 867-7107

EMT 02/04/2020 04/18/2020 New Milford Amorando,Jacob jakeamorando@gmail.com (203) 300-4488
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EMT 03/03/2020 06/20/2020 Newington Interlandi,Daniel d.interlandi@newingtonems.com (860) 335-1746

EMT 01/28/2020 04/25/2020 Newtown Rambone,Steven snrambone@gmail.com (203) 300-7180

EMT 01/23/2020 05/21/2020 Norwalk Downs,Harry docd4012003@yahoo.com (203) 231-4327

EMT 01/27/2020 04/15/2020 Norwalk Hokanson,Michael michaelh23@aol.com (203) 687-1317

EMT 02/01/2020 06/13/2020 Norwalk Katz,Aaron aaron.katz@nuvancehealth.org (203) 249-7667

EMT 03/02/2020 03/27/2020 Oxford McDermott,Keri emsinstructorkeri@gmail.com (203) 881-5216

EMT 02/04/2020 05/30/2020 Redding Magnussen,Phyllis pemag@optonline.net (203) 938-9761

EMT 01/28/2020 04/09/2020 Shelton Lahaza,Patrick plahaza@sheltonems.com (203) 924-5500

EMT 02/03/2020 04/14/2020 Shelton Lahaza,Patrick plahaza@sheltonems.com (203) 924-5500

EMT 02/25/2020 05/14/2020 Shelton Lahaza,Patrick plahaza@sheltonems.com (203) 924-5500

EMT 05/30/2020 06/29/2020 Shelton Lahaza,Patrick plahaza@sheltonems.com (203) 924-5500

EMT 06/30/2020 07/29/2020 Shelton Lahaza,Patrick plahaza@sheltonems.com (203) 924-5500

EMT 08/17/2020 08/17/2020 Shelton Lahaza,Patrick plahaza@sheltonems.com (203) 924-5500

EMT 02/25/2020 06/25/2020 Thomaston Duffany,Lawrence larry.duffanyjr@gmail.com (203) 217-6899

EMT 01/27/2020 05/14/2020 Waterbury Gelati,Laurence tvac18@aol.com (203) 753-5055

EMT 02/25/2020 06/06/2020 Windsor Rosen,Michael michael.rosen@windsorctems.com (860) 985-2074

EMT 02/03/2020 04/22/2020 Wolcott Fortin,Justin justin.fortin@wolcottambulance.com (203) 850-3250

EMT-R 03/17/2020 03/19/2020 Enfield Shelanskas,Lisa EMSIServices@aol.com (860) 810-5247

EMT-R 10/02/2019 10/02/2020 Norwich Russell,Erin ecrowley@americanprotraining.com (860) 383-1343

EMT-R 06/13/2018 06/30/2020 Old Saybrook Spera,Michael howserpublicsafety@gmail.com (860) 395-3140

EMT-R 02/01/2020 02/08/2020 Somers Shelanskas,Lisa EMSIServices@aol.com (860) 810-5247

MEDIC-R 12/10/2018 12/10/2020 New Britain Ciardullo,Patrick patrick.ciardullo@nbems.org (860) 351-0180

MEDIC-R 04/29/2019 04/29/2020 New Haven Turcio,Michael michael.turcio@amr.net (203) 671-0287

MEDIC-R 01/01/2020 01/01/2021 New Haven DeAngelis,Joseph joseph.deangelis@ynhh.org (203) 868-4564 (203) 562-1507

MEDIC-R 09/24/2019 09/24/2020 West Hartford Turcio,Michael michael.turcio@amr.net (203) 671-0287
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NCCR Paramedic 01/01/2020 01/01/2021 Milford Young,Wesley wesley.young@bpthosp.org (303) 478-7878

PARAMEDIC 02/24/2020 02/12/2021 New Britain Ciardullo,Patrick patrick.ciardullo@nbems.org (860) 351-0180

PARAMEDIC 06/08/2020 12/31/2021 New Haven Guercia Jr.,Leonard Leonard.Guercia@YNHH.ORG (203) 781-1123 (203) 269-1450
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